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GIGCC vs PHCC - 6/26/2025

Results
 
Event 1  Mixed 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APHCC1 1:49.32   16

1) Joseph, James M8 2) Petrovich, Carrie W7

3) Damino, Violet W6 4) Hooper, Margot C W8

AGIGCC2 1:52.96   6

1) Strong, Anna E W5 2) Hagan, Evelyn G W6

3) Carbajo, Marion G W8 4) Palamara, Penelope M W7

CPHCC--- X2:01.07

1) Malinowski, Remi M7 2) Pangrazzi, Gia W7

3) Nelson, Alicia W7 4) Genovese, Rocco H M7

BPHCC--- X2:18.03

1) Cole, Gavin M8 2) Grace, Emmett M5

3) Henderson, Hudson M5 4) Henderson, Harlow W7

BGIGCC--- X2:44.62

1) Rempel, Brady P M7 2) Bragadin, Vinnie N W7

3) Sterling, Elsie J W6 4) Serb, Andrew H M7

 
Event 2  Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AGIGCC1 2:18.80   16

1) Trombetta, Lucy B 17 2) Sims, Charlotte A 12

3) Burgtorf, Charlotte M 10 4) Kalisz, Izzy I 14

APHCC2 2:45.58   6

1) Moceri, Eliana 8 2) Moceri, Amelia 11

3) Carroll, Alie 14 4) Loredo, Lillianna 15

CPHCC--- X2:45.64

1) Rossi, Julia J 17 2) Cole, Reagan 11

3) Curioca, Elizabeth 12 4) Murphy, Carys 15

BGIGCC--- X2:56.39

1) Serb, Alianna E 11 2) Cihak, Rosie J 9

3) Kalisz, Anna E 11 4) Jager, Landon s 9

CGIGCC--- X3:05.94

1) Rempel, Sophia M 13 2) Nabors, Aaralyn M 13

3) Nabors, Finley G 9 4) Mans, Abby E 13

BPHCC--- XDQ

1) Hooper, Caroline Z 11 2) Genovese, Charlotte R 12

3) McCartney, Lemi 12 4) Pontes, Nadia 13

 
Event 3  Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APHCC1 2:07.76   16

1) Leonard, Harrison 13 2) Colar, Philip J 10

3) Petrovich, Logan 12 4) Makins, Landon J 15

AGIGCC2 2:17.27   6

1) Ranka, Aiden W 9 2) Ranka, Landon W 12

3) Berwald, Josh D 16 4) Serb, Ethan M 13

BGIGCC--- X3:11.04

1) Rempel, Ben C 10 2) Bello, Noah W 9

3) Serb, Christian R 9 4) Korneffel, Hendrik M 9

 
Event 4  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC  8Grace, Frances1 26.87   7

GIGCC  8Strong, Reagan D2 28.11   5

PHCC  8Lustig, Elle3 32.30   4

GIGCC  8DeAngelis, GiGi G4 34.80   3

PHCC  6Damino, Violet5 36.29   2

GIGCC  7Templin, Sophie A--- DQ

 
Event 5  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC  8Rybicki, Patrick1 28.52   7

PHCC  8Damino, Nico2 29.73   5

PHCC  8Cole, Gavin3 37.41   4

GIGCC  7Rempel, Brady P4 41.85   3

GIGCC  6Cihak, Johnny J--- DQ

GIGCC  6Hagan, Colin W--- DQ

 
Event 6  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter 25 breast TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC  6Hagan, Evelyn G--- X36.65

GIGCC  7Palamara, Penelope M--- X37.72

PHCC  7Pangrazzi, Gia--- X42.28

PHCC  8Hanlin, Jasper--- X45.93

PHCC  7Petrovich, Carrie--- X51.59

PHCC  5Mose-Telesford, Tala--- X55.19

GIGCC  6Laske, Eddie M--- X1:04.96

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 10Robinson, Tessa L1 42.78   7

PHCC  9Petrovich, Laney2 1:00.31   5

PHCC 10Joseph, Izzy3 1:04.77   4

GIGCC  9Cihak, Rosie J4 1:08.84   3

GIGCC  9Parker, Tessa R5 1:10.61   2

PHCC  7Nelson, Alicia6 1:27.97   1

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 10Colar, Philip J1 44.21   7

GIGCC  9Ranka, Aiden W2 50.99   5

PHCC  9Nelson, Augustine3 52.99   4

GIGCC 10Rempel, Ben C4 56.69   3

PHCC 10Kerry, William M5 57.26   2

GIGCC  9Serb, Christian R6 1:03.39   1

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 12Vanecek, Connelly H1 39.57   7

PHCC 12Makins, Avery M2 43.88   5

PHCC 11Krumm, Maddie3 47.43   4

GIGCC 12Gandee, Emerson F4 51.30   3

GIGCC 12Botten, Annabelle J5 55.15   2

GIGCC 11Serb, Alianna E6 55.32   1

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 12Petrovich, Logan1 45.95   7

GIGCC 12Ranka, Landon W2 46.18   5

PHCC 12Natsis, Johnny3 52.29   4

PHCC 11Curioca, Luke4 55.64   3

GIGCC 12Trombetta, Christopher J5 55.72   2

GIGCC 11Cihak, Louis P6 59.31   1

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 13McCartney, Louisa1 39.66   7

GIGCC 14Kalisz, Izzy I2 45.74   5



Plum Hollow Country Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:00 PM  6/28/2025  Page 2

GIGCC vs PHCC - 6/26/2025

Results

(Event 11  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 14Trombetta, Elizabeth F3 47.34   4

PHCC 13Krumm, Grace4 47.59   3

PHCC 13Hane, Molly5 48.27   2

GIGCC 13Parker, Kate R6 48.43   1

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 14Vanecek, Nolan E1 44.13   7

GIGCC 13Serb, Ethan M2 47.01   5

GIGCC 13Washer, Miles G3 47.26   4

PHCC 11Nelson, Julian4 55.13   3

PHCC 12Joseph, Jack5 58.83   2

 
Event 13  Girls 15-17 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 16Gerken, Mallory1 38.83   7

GIGCC 16Wood, Reese E2 40.47   5

PHCC 16Roddis, Isabella E3 41.06   4

PHCC 16Krauskoff, Brigette4 41.20   3

GIGCC 16Mans, Lydia B5 42.16   2

GIGCC 14Mercer, Lily E6 48.36   1

 
Event 14  Boys 15-17 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 15Ranka, Nicholas W1 39.47   7

GIGCC 16Berwald, Josh D2 39.94   5

PHCC 16Hane, Nicholas3 47.33   4

PHCC 11Lowry, Aiden4 55.12   3

PHCC 12Cole, Isaac5 1:03.22   2

 
Event 15  Mixed 9-17 50 SC Meter 50 Breast TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC  9Nabors, Finley G--- X42.61

PHCC 15Murphy, Carys--- X46.39

PHCC 11Moceri, Amelia--- X50.30

PHCC 12McCartney, Lemi--- X53.44

GIGCC 13Mans, Abby E--- X59.23

PHCC 12Curioca, Elizabeth--- X59.30

GIGCC 13Nabors, Aaralyn M--- X59.79

PHCC 11Leonard, Will--- X1:04.84

PHCC 10Kugler, Knox--- X1:05.68

GIGCC  9Edwards, Sawyer A--- X1:08.03

PHCC  9Pangrazzi, Cristiano--- X1:10.25

GIGCC  9Steffen, Anthony D--- X1:11.49

GIGCC 12Himmelspach, Aurora A--- X1:25.91

PHCC  6DiTomasso, Paige E--- X1:26.90

 
Event 27  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC  8Strong, Reagan D1 24.21   7

GIGCC  8DeAngelis, GiGi G2 27.59   5

PHCC  8Hooper, Margot C3 27.70   4

PHCC  8Grace, Frances4 29.07   3

GIGCC  8Carbajo, Marion G5 30.70   2

PHCC  7Mose-Telesford, Zuri6 36.58   1

 
Event 28  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC  8Damino, Nico1 29.80   7

GIGCC  7Lojewski, Stephen J2 31.85   5

PHCC  8Joseph, James3 32.63   4

PHCC  7Malinowski, Remi4 33.89   3

GIGCC  6Mans, Parker L5 39.91   2

GIGCC  6Hagan, Colin W6 1:01.55   1

 
Event 29  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter 25 Back TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC  7Templin, Sophie A--- X32.08

GIGCC  7Baksic, Alyson P--- X34.16

PHCC  7Pangrazzi, Gia--- X40.17

PHCC  8Hanlin, Jasper--- X40.18

PHCC  5Grace, Emmett--- X40.28

PHCC  7Genovese, Rocco H--- X41.84

PHCC  6DiTomasso, Paige E--- X42.89

GIGCC  6Sterling, Elsie J--- X44.52

GIGCC  6Bello, Ezra R--- X46.26

GIGCC  7Bragadin, Vinnie N--- X46.66

PHCC  5Mose-Telesford, Tala--- X50.48

PHCC  8Gumma, Henry--- X50.73

PHCC  6Kinyon, Evie--- X1:00.29

PHCC  6Darke, Lyra--- X1:01.08

PHCC  5Henderson, Hudson--- X1:07.50

PHCC  6Mulcahy, Anna--- X1:11.03

PHCC  4Mose-Telesford, Olabisi--- X2:15.72

 
Event 30  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 10Burgtorf, Charlotte M1 41.84   7

GIGCC  9Morrison, Juliette E2 53.80   5

PHCC 10Joseph, Izzy3 58.27   4

GIGCC  9Parker, Tessa R4 59.50   3

PHCC  7Nelson, Alicia5 1:13.94   2

PHCC  7Henderson, Harlow6 1:18.10   1

 
Event 31  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 10Moczulski, Jake D1 46.17   7

GIGCC  9Korneffel, Hendrik M2 52.90   5

PHCC  9Nelson, Augustine3 54.66   4

GIGCC  9Brazill, Jack S4 56.87   3

PHCC 10Kerry, William M5 57.23   2

PHCC 10Seneski, Emerson A6 1:03.62   1

 
Event 32  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 12Makins, Avery M1 38.68   7

GIGCC 12Burgtorf, Addi C2 39.05   5

PHCC 11Krumm, Maddie3 41.54   4

PHCC 12Loredo, Cecelia4 41.85   3

GIGCC 11Hayes, Charlotte M5 45.33   2

GIGCC 12Gandee, Emerson F6 51.44   1

 
Event 33  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 12Genovese, Dominic F1 44.29   7
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(Event 33  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 11Nelson, Julian2 46.15   5

PHCC 12Cole, Isaac3 49.00   4

GIGCC 12Trombetta, Christopher J4 1:00.21   3

GIGCC 11Cihak, Louis P5 1:01.62   2

GIGCC  9Steffen, Anthony D6 1:05.85   1

 
Event 34  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 13McCartney, Louisa1 38.05   7

GIGCC 14Vogel, Gabby A2 40.17   5

PHCC 13Pontes, Sylvia3 41.74   4

GIGCC 14Dunn, Brookie F4 42.89   3

PHCC 14Flynn, Erin G5 43.28   2

GIGCC 13Rempel, Sophia M6 45.46   1

 
Event 35  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 13Washer, Miles G1 39.37   7

GIGCC 13Hayes, Gavin R2 43.26   5

PHCC 14Seneski, Marcus J3 44.15   4

PHCC 13Kugler, Shia4 47.54   3

PHCC 13Seneski, Colin R5 1:08.29   2

 
Event 36  Girls 15-17 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 16Gerken, Mallory1 33.81   7

PHCC 16Roddis, Isabella E2 36.26   5

GIGCC 16Mans, Lydia B3 37.71   4

PHCC 15Lustig, Jillian4 38.07   3

GIGCC 16Wood, Reese E5 38.85   2

GIGCC 15Fritz, Audra K6 47.11   1

 
Event 37  Boys 15-17 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 16Carbajo, Matthew P1 35.56   7

PHCC 16Hane, Nicholas2 35.59   5

GIGCC 16Berwald, Josh D3 37.82   4

PHCC 11Pontes, Victor4 51.99   3

PHCC 12Joseph, Jack5 55.02   2

 
Event 38  Mixed 9-17 50 SC Meter 50 Back TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 15Loredo, Lillianna--- X38.92

PHCC 17Rossi, Julia J--- X43.92

PHCC 13Krumm, Grace--- X46.65

GIGCC 12Sims, Charlotte A--- X47.56

PHCC 13Pontes, Nadia--- X50.60

GIGCC 11Kalisz, Anna E--- X50.64

GIGCC 13Parker, Kate R--- X51.42

PHCC 12Genovese, Charlotte R--- X53.38

PHCC 11Hooper, Caroline Z--- X56.84

PHCC 11Smith, Dominic M--- X58.40

GIGCC  9Sims, David S--- X58.76

PHCC 11Leonard, Will--- X58.93

PHCC 11Curioca, Luke--- X1:00.77

PHCC  9Malinowski, Milo--- X1:01.31

GIGCC 13Nabors, Aaralyn M--- X1:04.48

PHCC 12Curioca, Elizabeth--- X1:08.02

PHCC  9Mason, Ben--- X1:09.09

PHCC 11DiTomasso, Mason F--- X1:12.85

PHCC  9Darke, Dominic--- X1:14.66

PHCC  9DiTomasso, Carson B--- X2:24.76

 
Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC  8Strong, Reagan D1 23.09   7

PHCC  8Moceri, Eliana2 30.96   5

PHCC  8Lustig, Elle3 31.06   4

PHCC  8Grace, Frances4 32.01   3

GIGCC  8Carbajo, Marion G5 34.74   2

GIGCC  5Strong, Anna E6 38.04   1

 
Event 40  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC  8Joseph, James1 33.30   7

PHCC  8Rybicki, Patrick2 33.49   5

GIGCC  6Mans, Parker L3 35.44   4

PHCC  8Cole, Gavin4 37.89   3

GIGCC  7Serb, Andrew H5 48.00   2

GIGCC  7Lojewski, Stephen J--- DQ

 
Event 41  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 10Burgtorf, Charlotte M1 17.85   7

GIGCC  9Jager, Landon s2 24.41   5

PHCC  9Petrovich, Laney3 26.26   4

GIGCC  9Parker, Tessa R4 30.15   3

PHCC  7Henderson, Harlow5 38.20   2

PHCC  6Damino, Violet6 39.64   1

 
Event 42  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 10Colar, Philip J1 18.66   7

GIGCC  9Korneffel, Hendrik M2 20.39   5

GIGCC  9Bello, Noah W3 20.45   4

GIGCC  9Ranka, Aiden W4 22.02   3

PHCC 10Kerry, William M5 26.73   2

PHCC  9Darke, Dominic6 29.02   1

 
Event 43  Mixed 10 & Under 25 SC Meter 25 Butterfly TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC  9Morrison, Juliette E--- X25.47

GIGCC  9Carbajo, Amelia L--- X29.58

GIGCC  9Brazill, Jack S--- X30.34

GIGCC  9Nabors, Finley G--- X30.52

GIGCC  9Serb, Christian R--- X31.78

PHCC 10Kugler, Knox--- X32.93

GIGCC  9Sims, David S--- X33.02

PHCC  9Malinowski, Milo--- X33.46

PHCC  9Pangrazzi, Cristiano--- X33.90

GIGCC  9Edwards, Sawyer A--- X36.65

GIGCC  7Palamara, Penelope M--- X37.38

PHCC  7Genovese, Rocco H--- X42.77

PHCC  5Grace, Emmett--- X47.34

PHCC  7Mose-Telesford, Zuri--- X49.49

GIGCC  7Baksic, Alyson P--- X53.67

PHCC  6Mulcahy, Anna--- X1:04.68
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Event 44  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 12Vanecek, Connelly H1 35.72   7

PHCC 12Makins, Avery M2 36.40   5

PHCC 12Loredo, Cecelia3 38.02   4

GIGCC 11Hayes, Charlotte M4 47.36   3

GIGCC 12Gandee, Emerson F5 51.56   2

GIGCC 12Botten, Annabelle J6 1:06.82   1

 
Event 45  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 11Korneffel, Kohler G1 42.70   7

GIGCC 12Ranka, Landon W2 42.76   5

PHCC 12Petrovich, Logan3 42.77   4

PHCC 12Genovese, Dominic F4 45.76   3

PHCC 11Nelson, Julian5 55.04   2

GIGCC 12Trombetta, Christopher J--- DQ

 
Event 46  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 13Pontes, Sylvia1 34.91   7

GIGCC 14Stoney, Regan G2 38.58   5

GIGCC 14Mercer, Lily E3 39.22   4

GIGCC 14Vogel, Gabby A4 39.68   3

PHCC 14Flynn, Erin G5 40.84   2

PHCC 14Carroll, Alie6 41.44   1

 
Event 47  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 13Leonard, Harrison1 37.47   7

GIGCC 13Hayes, Gavin R2 39.57   5

PHCC 14Seneski, Marcus J3 40.41   4

GIGCC 13Washer, Miles G4 42.83   3

PHCC 13Kugler, Shia5 46.88   2

 
Event 48  Girls 15-17 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 16Gerken, Mallory1 32.11   7

PHCC 15Lustig, Jillian2 34.03   5

GIGCC 16Mans, Lydia B3 34.69   4

PHCC 15Loredo, Lillianna4 37.79   3

GIGCC 17Trombetta, Lucy B5 44.74   2

GIGCC 15Fritz, Audra K6 49.17   1

 
Event 49  Boys 15-17 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 15Makins, Landon J1 29.91   7

GIGCC 16Carbajo, Matthew P2 33.11   5

GIGCC 15Ranka, Nicholas W3 33.33   4

PHCC 15Murphy, Connor4 35.38   3

PHCC 16Hane, Nicholas5 42.58   2

 
Event 50  Mixed 11-17 50 SC Meter 50 Fly TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 15Murphy, Carys--- X39.77

PHCC 17Rossi, Julia J--- X42.17

GIGCC 14Trombetta, Elizabeth F--- X46.68

PHCC 13Hane, Molly--- X47.57

GIGCC 11Kalisz, Anna E--- X49.14

PHCC 13Pontes, Nadia--- X52.51

GIGCC 11Serb, Alianna E--- X52.94

PHCC 11Pontes, Victor--- X57.14

PHCC 13Seneski, Colin R--- X1:04.94

 
Event 51  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC  8DeAngelis, GiGi G1 21.92   7

PHCC  8Hooper, Margot C2 22.95   5

PHCC  8Lustig, Elle3 23.91   4

PHCC  8Moceri, Eliana4 26.97   3

GIGCC  6Hagan, Evelyn G5 28.39   2

GIGCC  5Strong, Anna E6 30.12   1

 
Event 52  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC  8Damino, Nico1 24.60   7

PHCC  8Cole, Gavin2 25.65   5

PHCC  8Rybicki, Patrick3 25.80   4

GIGCC  7Lojewski, Stephen J4 30.95   3

GIGCC  7Serb, Andrew H5 31.83   2

GIGCC  7Rempel, Brady P6 36.90   1

 
Event 53  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter 25 Free TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC  6Mans, Parker L1 33.95

GIGCC  6Bello, Ezra R2 39.45

GIGCC  6Cihak, Johnny J3 42.49

GIGCC  8Carbajo, Marion G--- X27.02

PHCC  8Joseph, James--- X27.24

PHCC  7Malinowski, Remi--- X29.58

PHCC  6Damino, Violet--- X30.18

PHCC  7Pangrazzi, Gia--- X30.86

PHCC  5Grace, Emmett--- X36.99

PHCC  7Nelson, Alicia--- X40.37

PHCC  6DiTomasso, Paige E--- X40.67

PHCC  6Mulcahy, Anna--- X43.28

GIGCC  6Sterling, Elsie J--- X44.90

PHCC  5Mose-Telesford, Tala--- X47.48

GIGCC  6Laske, Eddie M--- X48.34

PHCC  4Mose-Telesford, Olabisi--- X52.47

PHCC  6Darke, Lyra--- X59.36

PHCC  8Hanlin, Jasper--- X1:02.61

PHCC  5Kinyon, Hudson--- X1:23.21

 
Event 54  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 10Robinson, Tessa L1 33.28   7

PHCC  9Petrovich, Laney2 47.43   5

GIGCC  9Cihak, Rosie J3 49.63   4

GIGCC  9Parker, Tessa R4 57.23   3

PHCC  7Petrovich, Carrie5 1:09.32   2

PHCC  7Mose-Telesford, Zuri6 1:15.96   1

 
Event 55  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 10Moczulski, Jake D1 37.44   7

PHCC  9Nelson, Augustine2 40.89   5

GIGCC  9Korneffel, Hendrik M3 42.90   4

PHCC 10Kerry, William M4 44.56   3
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(Event 55  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC  9Brazill, Jack S5 46.36   2

PHCC 10Seneski, Emerson A6 49.07   1

 
Event 56  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 12Burgtorf, Addi C1 33.00   7

PHCC 12Vanecek, Connelly H2 33.06   5

PHCC 12Makins, Avery M3 33.54   4

PHCC 12Loredo, Cecelia4 34.09   3

GIGCC 12Sims, Charlotte A5 35.42   2

GIGCC 11Hayes, Charlotte M6 38.10   1

 
Event 57  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 12Petrovich, Logan1 34.32   7

GIGCC 11Korneffel, Kohler G2 35.05   5

PHCC 12Genovese, Dominic F3 39.06   4

PHCC 11Pontes, Victor4 40.71   3

GIGCC 11Cihak, Louis P5 48.47   2

GIGCC 12Trombetta, Christopher J6 49.51   1

 
Event 58  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 13McCartney, Louisa1 32.35   7

PHCC 13Pontes, Sylvia2 33.55   5

GIGCC 14Stoney, Regan G3 33.63   4

GIGCC 14Kalisz, Izzy I4 34.65   3

GIGCC 14Vogel, Gabby A5 34.95   2

PHCC 14Carroll, Alie6 36.45   1

 
Event 59  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 13Leonard, Harrison1 31.68   7

PHCC 14Vanecek, Nolan E2 31.85   5

GIGCC 13Serb, Ethan M3 34.19   4

GIGCC 13Hayes, Gavin R4 34.90   3

PHCC 13Kugler, Shia5 38.39   2

 
Event 60  Girls 15-17 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 16Gerken, Mallory1 28.75   7

PHCC 15Lustig, Jillian2 31.27   5

PHCC 16Roddis, Isabella E3 31.70   4

GIGCC 16Wood, Reese E4 34.90   3

GIGCC 17Trombetta, Lucy B5 37.12   2

GIGCC 15Fritz, Audra K6 38.95   1

 
Event 61  Boys 15-17 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 15Makins, Landon J1 27.68   7

GIGCC 15Ranka, Nicholas W2 29.58   5

PHCC 15Murphy, Connor3 30.95   4

GIGCC 16Berwald, Josh D4 31.88   3

PHCC 14Seneski, Marcus J5 34.50   2

 
Event 62  Mixed 50 SC Meter 50 Free TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 16Krauskoff, Brigette--- X33.36

PHCC 17Rossi, Julia J--- X33.78

GIGCC 14Dunn, Brookie F--- X37.38

PHCC 14Flynn, Erin G--- X37.70

PHCC 13Pontes, Nadia--- X40.92

PHCC 11Lowry, Aiden--- X41.37

PHCC 12Joseph, Jack--- X43.76

PHCC 11Smith, Dominic M--- X44.25

GIGCC 12Botten, Annabelle J--- X46.13

PHCC 12Genovese, Charlotte R--- X46.18

PHCC 11Hooper, Caroline Z--- X46.29

PHCC 12Natsis, Johnny--- X46.48

GIGCC 13Nabors, Aaralyn M--- X47.02

PHCC 11Cole, Reagan--- X47.03

GIGCC  9Steffen, Anthony D--- X50.10

PHCC 11Leonard, Will--- X50.77

GIGCC 13Mans, Abby E--- X51.20

GIGCC  9Sims, David S--- X51.25

PHCC 11Curioca, Luke--- X51.47

GIGCC 12Himmelspach, Aurora A--- X51.82

GIGCC 10Rempel, Ben C--- X52.45

PHCC  9Darke, Dominic--- X52.98

PHCC 13Seneski, Colin R--- X53.73

GIGCC  9Morrison, Juliette E--- X53.99

GIGCC  9Edwards, Sawyer A--- X55.15

PHCC 12Curioca, Elizabeth--- X56.25

GIGCC  9Carbajo, Amelia L--- X57.72

PHCC  9Mason, Ben--- X58.10

PHCC  9Pangrazzi, Cristiano--- X1:05.97

PHCC 11DiTomasso, Mason F--- X1:06.35

PHCC  7Genovese, Rocco H--- X1:19.78

PHCC  8Gumma, Henry--- X1:19.79

PHCC  9DiTomasso, Carson B--- X1:31.36

PHCC  6Kinyon, Evie--- X1:56.25

PHCC  5Henderson, Hudson--- X2:04.63

 
Event 63  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 10Robinson, Tessa L1 1:24.77   7

GIGCC 10Burgtorf, Charlotte M2 1:35.68   5

GIGCC  9Jager, Landon s3 1:56.16   4

PHCC  9Petrovich, Laney4 2:02.46   3

PHCC  8Grace, Frances5 2:12.58   2

PHCC 10Joseph, Izzy6 2:14.13   1

 
Event 64  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 10Colar, Philip J1 1:28.09   7

GIGCC 10Moczulski, Jake D2 1:38.05   5

GIGCC  9Ranka, Aiden W3 1:40.26   4

GIGCC  9Brazill, Jack S4 2:11.57   3

PHCC 10Kugler, Knox5 2:14.11   2

PHCC 10Seneski, Emerson A6 2:24.69   1

 
Event 65  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 12Vanecek, Connelly H1 1:22.88   7

GIGCC 12Burgtorf, Addi C2 1:29.97   5

PHCC 11Krumm, Maddie3 1:34.15   4

PHCC 11Moceri, Amelia4 1:38.79   3



Plum Hollow Country Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:00 PM  6/28/2025  Page 6

GIGCC vs PHCC - 6/26/2025

Results

(Event 65  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 11Hayes, Charlotte M5 1:39.00   2

GIGCC 12Gandee, Emerson F6 1:48.16   1

 
Event 66  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 12Ranka, Landon W1 1:33.52   7

GIGCC 11Korneffel, Kohler G2 1:34.00   5

PHCC 11Nelson, Julian3 1:48.82   4

PHCC 12Cole, Isaac4 1:50.17   3

PHCC 11Lowry, Aiden5 1:52.58   2

GIGCC 11Cihak, Louis P6 2:07.02   1

 
Event 67  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 13McCartney, Louisa1 1:18.67   7

GIGCC 14Vogel, Gabby A2 1:27.16   5

PHCC 13Pontes, Sylvia3 1:27.86   4

GIGCC 14Stoney, Regan G4 1:31.94   3

GIGCC 14Mercer, Lily E5 1:36.31   2

PHCC 13Hane, Molly6 1:38.22   1

 
Event 68  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 13Leonard, Harrison1 1:24.36   7

PHCC 14Vanecek, Nolan E2 1:27.07   5

GIGCC 13Hayes, Gavin R3 1:30.15   4

GIGCC 13Serb, Ethan M4 1:36.94   3

PHCC 13Kugler, Shia5 1:38.19   2

 
Event 69  Girls 15-17 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 16Roddis, Isabella E1 1:20.40   7

PHCC 15Lustig, Jillian2 1:21.39   5

GIGCC 16Mans, Lydia B3 1:23.19   4

PHCC 15Loredo, Lillianna4 1:27.12   3

GIGCC 17Trombetta, Lucy B5 1:34.06   2

GIGCC 15Fritz, Audra K6 1:41.45   1

 
Event 70  Boys 15-17 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 15Makins, Landon J1 1:10.75   7

GIGCC 16Carbajo, Matthew P2 1:15.96   5

GIGCC 15Ranka, Nicholas W3 1:16.41   4

PHCC 15Murphy, Connor4 1:21.70   3

PHCC 16Hane, Nicholas5 1:27.42   2

 
Event 71  Mixed 9-17 100 SC Meter 100 IM TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHCC 15Murphy, Carys--- X1:32.13

PHCC 16Krauskoff, Brigette--- X1:33.89

GIGCC 14Dunn, Brookie F--- X1:34.07

PHCC 12McCartney, Lemi--- X1:34.18

PHCC 12Genovese, Dominic F--- X1:40.99

GIGCC  9Bello, Noah W--- X1:42.41

PHCC 13Krumm, Grace--- X1:43.27

GIGCC 13Rempel, Sophia M--- X1:43.78

GIGCC 13Parker, Kate R--- X1:44.24

PHCC 12Natsis, Johnny--- X2:03.91

PHCC 12Genovese, Charlotte R--- X2:08.13

GIGCC  9Cihak, Rosie J--- X2:09.40

PHCC 11Smith, Dominic M--- X2:10.73

PHCC 11Hooper, Caroline Z--- X2:39.30

PHCC 11Cole, Reagan--- X2:39.52

PHCC  9Mason, Ben--- XDQ

PHCC  9Malinowski, Milo--- XDQ

 
Event 72  Mixed 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APHCC1 1:51.64   16

1) Hooper, Margot C W8 2) Rybicki, Patrick M8

3) Lustig, Elle W8 4) Damino, Nico M8

AGIGCC--- DQ

1) Lojewski, Stephen J M7 2) Templin, Sophie A W7

3) Strong, Reagan D W8 4) DeAngelis, GiGi G W8

 
Event 73  Girls 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AGIGCC1 2:34.71   16

1) Burgtorf, Addi C 12 2) Robinson, Tessa L 10

3) Mercer, Lily E 14 4) Wood, Reese E 16

APHCC2 2:52.11   6

1) Hane, Molly 13 2) Krauskoff, Brigette 16

3) Loredo, Cecelia 12 4) Joseph, Izzy 10

CGIGCC--- X3:09.66

1) Stoney, Regan G 14 2) Parker, Kate R 13

3) Dunn, Brookie F 14 4) Morrison, Juliette E 9

 
Event 74  Boys 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AGIGCC1 2:36.04   16

1) Washer, Miles G 13 2) Moczulski, Jake D 10

3) Carbajo, Matthew P 16 4) Korneffel, Kohler G 11

APHCC2 2:43.11   6

1) Cole, Isaac 12 2) Vanecek, Nolan E 14

3) Murphy, Connor 15 4) Nelson, Augustine 9

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 74

1. Plum Hollow 646

2. Grosse Ile Devil Rays 520


